BROKERS AND PROCESSING COMPANIES 
	BROKER
	COMPANY  REPRESENTED

	Dave Valentine  317-783-6617 ext 2241

dvalentine@kisales.com
KeyImpact Sales & Systems, Inc.
	McCain Foods USA, Inc.
(cheese and bulk potatoes)

	Bob Rybolt        800-626-2308
bobrybolt@jtmfoodgroup.com
J.T.M. Provisions Company
	J.T.M. Provisions Company
(beef, cheese, pork)


	Amy Hodgkin
amyhodgkin@wolffgroupinc.com
Wolff Group LLC
Phone:  317-891-8800 ext. 102
for bid solicitations and awards:

bids@wolffgroupinc.com
Margo Cremer

mcremer@wolffgroupinc.com
Phone:  317-891-8800 ext. 113
	Brookwood Farms (pork)

Bongards Creameries (cheese)

ConAgra  (Gilardi Pizza)
Good Harbor (Pollock)

Integrated (beef, cheese)
King’s Command (beef)
M.C.I. (Los Cabos) (beef, cheese)
Teeny Foods (cheese)

	Ron McBride

Ronald.McBride@ASMWaypoint.com
317-797-2904

Laura Adams

Laura.Adams@ASMWaypoint.com
317-504-1482

Alice Woods
Alice.Woods@ASMWaypoint.com
317-782-1600

Advantage Waypoint

Phone:  800-290-1046
	Asian Solutions (dark meat chicken)
Cargill Kitchen (bulk eggs)
BOSCO Foods (cheese)
Diamond Crystal Sales (tomato paste, oil)

High Liner/Fishery Products/Icelandic
J.R. Simplot (potatoes)

Jennie-O Turkey Store (bulk turkey)
Land O’ Lakes (cheese)

Red Gold ( tomato paste)

Tyson (chicken, beef)

Windsor Foods (cheese)

	Terri Green  turley100@aol.com
Turley & Associates                             Phone:  317-786-1577

	Pilgrim’s Pride (chicken)
Tasty Brands (cheese)
Don Lee Farms (beef, pork, cheese)

	
	


Page 1 of 2
Page 2

BROKERS AND PROCESSING COMPANIES 

	BROKER
	COMPANY  REPRESENTED

	Supreme Great Lakes

Mary Beth Rippy

mbrippy@sglsales.com
Phone:   317-731-6115 ext. 106


	AdvancePierre (beef, pork, peanut butter)
Basic American (dehydrated potatoes)

Barrel of Fun (yellow corn for chips)



	Michaels and Associates

Lori Writt LWritt@michaelsinc.com
Phone:  317-613-4156

Christine Rottschafer

crottschafer@michaelsinc.com
Phone: 616-803-3072


	Rich Products (cheese)

Michael Foods (eggs)

McCain (potatoes and cheese) -GFS

JTM (beef, pork, cheese, turkey) -GFS

Schwans (cheese, chicken) –GFS

Litehouse (oil)
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